M 110m tékkejooks 106,7/9,14 10v

Koht

o Uk, WwWN PR

Nr
2
6
1
27
8
9

Voistleja

Risto LILLEMETS
Johannes ERM
Maicel UIBO
Rasmus ROOSLEHT
Karl-Uljas MOLDER
Henri LOOSE

Slinniaeg

20.11.1997
26.03.1998
27.12.1992
27.07.2002
08.11.2001
21.11.1995

Klubi

KJK Saare

SK Leksi 44
Individuaalvdistleja
Niidupargi KIK

SK Leksi 44

Tartu SS Kalev

Tulemus
14,23
14,49
14,95
15,28
15,71
16,06

Punktid
945
912
856
816
766
726

0.137
0.189
0.189
0.148
0.159
0.201



